
Pos. 

E-Antrieb 

1 

OP50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PB 

1 

2 

PR 

1 

2 

3 

RO70 

1 

2 

ST 

1 

TU 

St.Nr. 

101 

27 

253 

46 

292 

297 

255 

420 

500 

333 

80 

76 

721 

800 

7 

Name 

E-Racing Ursprung 

Werwolf-Racing 

Grande Cojones 

HO46 Racing Team 

TEAM 292 

Bodenprobe 

Frankfurter Holzköpp 

Pauly Racing 

OG Racing 

Triple-M-Racing 

Team 80 Keschteigel 

Blue Smoke Gang 

HI-per 2 Racing Team 

Black Rooster 

Die Halle 63 

Gesamtzeit 

1:03:37.971 

1:21:54.393 

1:22:34.693 

1:22:45.777 

1:22:33.571 

1:23:23.719 

0.000 

42:04.247 

9:40.113 

1:23:33.006 

1:23:17.913 

1:08:35.301 

1:22:32.702 

1:12:09.664 

1:24:00.794 

Runden 

35 

70 

68 

67 

61 

55 

0 

28 

6 

62 

60 

35 

60 

47 

38 

Diff. 

35 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

9 Runden 

15 Runden 

70 Runden 

42 Runden 

64 Runden 

8 Runden 

10 Runden 

35 Runden 

10 Runden 

23 Runden 

32 Runden 

Abstand 

3 Runden 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

3 Runden 

22 Runden 

4 Runden 

45.211 

4:57.330 

1 Runde 

8 Runden 

9 Runden 

R1.  

21  [41:31.356] 

52  [1:00:53.589] 

51  [1:01:06.472] 

50  [1:01:11.986] 

44  [1:01:17.243] 

41  [1:01:36.552] 

0  [] 

26  [36:13.782] 

6  [9:40.113] 

45  [1:02:12.862] 

43  [1:01:50.408] 

30  [1:02:08.786] 

44  [1:01:26.219] 

40  [1:02:13.818] 

24  [1:02:47.323] 

R2.  

14  [22:06.615] 

18  [21:00.804] 

17  [21:28.221] 

17  [21:33.791] 

17  [21:16.328] 

14  [21:47.167] 

0  [0.000] 

2  [5:50.465] 

0  [0.000] 

17  [21:20.144] 

17  [21:27.505] 

5  [6:26.515] 

16  [21:06.483] 

7  [9:55.846] 

14  [21:13.471] 
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Lizensiert für MSC Aufenau 

DMV Mofacup Kleinkrotzenburg 
Mofa Cup 

Gesamt nach Sprint 

Kleinkrotzenburg 0,760 km 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

St.Nr. 

51 

35 

88 

33 

Name 

ccm Zwerge 

Die Überspitzen 

Otze Racing Team 

Two S Racing 

Gesamtzeit 

1:23:12.801 

48:56.805 

50:21.816 

10:26.463 

Runden 

66 

34 

31 

6 

Diff. 

4 Runden 

36 Runden 

39 Runden 

64 Runden 

Abstand 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

46.350 

R1.  

48  [1:02:07.948] 

34  [48:56.805] 

31  [50:21.816] 

6  [10:26.463] 

R2.  

18  [21:04.853] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 
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